%10 Holm till Tranemo bussterminal

Holm

Kindshoda

Bystad

Primo

Limmared station
9 Parkgatan Limmared
10 Blomstervédgen

58b 10 Rosenlund

57b 11 Limmareds séteri
17 Industrigatan
18 Tranemo sporthall
18 Tranédngskolan
21 Tranemo bussterminal

N oSO BA N O

58
59
58
58

ANMARKNING BRA ATT VETA

b Garinte 17 juni - 16 aug. Tiderna ar ungefarliga.
Kundservice 0771 - 41 43 00.
Géller 10 dec 2023 - 14 dec 2024

Ny visttrafik

52710 A



